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ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE

Chief Executive Officer

Open
Receptionist Project Manager Print Technician
Betty Jo Kunz Sherry Light Dan Wulfeck
513-474-3622 513-388-5302 513-388-5230

bjkunz@fmca.com slight@fmca.com dwulfeck@fmca.com




INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

IT Director

Larry Pennington
513-388-5240

Ipennington@fmca.com

Software Engineer

Steve Tsai
513-388-5241
stsai@fmca.com

Junior Software Engineer

Noah Wilson

513-388-5212

nwilson@fmca.com




TECH CONNECT

IT Director

Larry Pennington

513-388-5240
Ipennington@fmca.com

Tech Connect Technical Support
Manager

Jason Wrenn

513-388-5312
jwrenn@fmca.com

Tech Connect Specialist/Entry
Level Network

Joshua Dieckmann

513-388-5210
jdieckmann@fmca.com




ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL SERVICES

Chief Executive Officer

Open
Controller Accounts Receivable/HR Coordinator
Brian Bacik Margie Burwinkel
513-388-5237 513-388-5236

bbacik@fmca.com mburwinkel@fmca.com




CHAPTERS AND GOVERNANCE

Director of Chapters & Governance

Penny Gortemiller
513-388-5238

pgortemiller@fmca.com

Chapter Services Assistant

Danielle Powell
513-388-5232

dpowell@fmca.com




COMMUNICATIONS/PUBLISHING SERVICES

Director of Communications &

Publishing

Pamela Kay
513-388-5234
pkay@fmca.com

Editor

Robbin Gould
513-388-5235

rgould@fmca.com

Graphic Design Manager

Ayanna Luney

513-388-5273
aluney@fmca.com

Graphic Artist

Shareese Lee

513-388-5228

slee@fmca.com




SALES

Director of Communications &
Publishing

Pamela Kay

513-388-5234
pkay@fmca.com

Advertising Coordinator

Robin Altman
513-388-5214

raltman@fmca.com




EVENTS & COMMERCIAL SERVICES

Director of Events

Doug Uhlenbrock
513-388-5276
duhlenbrock@fmca.com

Events Manager

Barb Feiler
513-388-5219
bfeiler@fmca.com

Events Services Assistant

Amanda Eisenmann
513-388-5258

aeisenmann@fmca.com

Events Services Assistant

Allison Perry
513-388-5247

aperry@fmca.com

Events Sales

Tina Henry
513-388-5254
thenry@fmca.com




MEMBERSHIP/MEMBERSHIP SERVICES

Membership Director

Aaron White
513-388-5310
awhite@fmca.com

Commercial Records
Coordinator

Bridget Lynn
513-388-5213

blynn@fmca.com

Membership Assistant

Member Records Coordinator

Diana Wood
513-388-5239

dwood@fmca.com

Membership Assistant

Alexandra Murphy
513-388-5211
amurphy@fmca.com

Dustin Tillie
513-388-5300

dtille@fmca.com




MARKETING

Marketing Director

Anne Baumgartner
513-388-5303
abaumgartner@fmca.com

Digital Marketing Assistant

Open




